DANSLISTA ONSDAG 4 AUG-21 PASS 1 KL 15:00-17:30

HUVUDDANS ALTERNATIV

1. Bosanova | Knew The Bride

2 . Jerusalema Jerusalema EZ / Pop Da Booty
3. Ticket To The Blues Honky Tonk Stomp

4 . Country 2 Step Trickle Trickle/CowboyCharleston
5. Icebreaker Country Walkin

6 . Little Red Book Strait Talkin®

7 . DHSS Mamma Maria

8 . So Just Dance Dance Dance Pop Da Booty

9. Heart Of An Angel DN Waltz

10 . Soul Shake Honky Tonk Stomp

11 . True Believer Let It Bay-Be

12 . The Bomp Cowboy Charleston

13 .1 Knew The Bride Rock’N Roll Bride

14 . I've Been Waiting For You 6,8,12/ Let It Bay-Be

15 . Rio Live, Laugh, Love

16 . Codigo Cowboy Charleston

17 . Bounce Pop Da Booty

18 . Senorita La La La Driftaway Cha Cha

PAUS



19

20.

21.

22.

23

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

. Come Dance With Me

Train Swing
The Most Beautiful Girl In The World

Stitch It Up

. Hello Dolly !

. Country Walkin®

Music To My Eyes
Inspiration

Until The Dawn
To The Moon

Whole Again

Electric Slide

Strait Talkin®

Live, Laugh, Love

| Knew The Bride
Driftaway Cha Cha
( ALLA )

DN Waltz

Cowboy Charleston
Live, Laugh, Love’
Strait Talkin

Driftaway Cha Cha



